Nuenen

Programmastructuur - Rosmalen (NED), 3-2-2023, 25m

zaterdag 4 februari 2023

s

Prog.nr.

ga b wN P

Afstand/zwemslag

200 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
800 vrije slag
2000 vrije slag

Geslacht

Alle
Alle
Alle
Alle
Alle

Leeftijd

8-9
10-12
18-99
11-99
12-99

Limieten 25m  Limieten 50m



